Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:44.60
1:52.57
1:53.59
1:55.43
1:58.49

2:13.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:52.57
1:55.43
1:53.59
1:44.60
2:13.38

1:58.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

120
96
94
89
83
58

WA Pts

%
89
94

120
58
83

Round

F

Round

Date

19/05/19
05/09/23
01/02/22
21/05/23
12/12/15
08/05/16

Date

05/09/23
21/05/23
01/02/22
19/05/19
08/05/16
12/12/15

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023
Gloucester County Championships 2022

Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023

National Para Swimming

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Meet

European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023
Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023

Gloucester County Championships 2022

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

National Para Swimming

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Portsmouth Gloucester
Padova, ltaly

Hengrove LC
Winchester
Manchester

Portsmouth

Venue Club Swam Under

Padova, ltaly
Winchester

Hengrove LC
Portsmouth Gloucester

Portsmouth

Manchester

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



