## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:44.60	120	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Gloucester	3
1:52.57	96		05/09/23	European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023	Padova, Italy		1
1:53.59	94	Н	01/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
1:55.43	89	F	21/05/23	Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023	Winchester		3
1:58.49	83	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:13.38	58	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:52.57	96		05/09/23	European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023	Padova, Italy		1
1:55.43	89	F	21/05/23	Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023	Winchester		3
1:53.59	94	Н	01/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
1:44.60	120	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Gloucester	3
2:13.38	58	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth		3
1:58.49	83	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1